Teacher
Initial:

LWyYw

WcCC

LAW

TONG
HON KEI,
JOHN

CPM

CNY

LPY

NCF

CNY

MAK

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

th AL B E(ES)

TSI (£4R)

F.5 Promotion of
Reading (whole
form)

F.5 English (whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (whole

form)

F5 Math (M2)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Hist (E2)

Topic of Assignment /
Assessment:

Modern Art History

a3 2 #

EDB read cycling
programme puzzle

Phase 2: A. Paper 3
exercise * B. Free
writing: The Special
Lunar New Year

Holiday in 2020 C. Self-
study of Grammar Test

3: tenses, voices,
agreement, making

comparison, separable
transitive phrasal verbs

Warm Up Exercise (P
11.2) &Ex 11A (1-8)

Ch 11 measure of
dispersion

Chap 10 Definite
Integration

Ex 11A (15-25) odd,
11B (1-9) odd

Theme B chap1 causes

of WW1

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Video / Webpage

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework /

Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing /

Reflection, Online lesson

Reading Material

(Files/URL), A short test

after class resumes

Submission Deadline

Student Access Platform(s): (if applicable):

Google Classroom, Google 17/02/2020
Sites, Subject Whatsapp

Group

Subject Whatsapp Group  15/02/2020
eClass Classroom 02/03/2020
School Gmail, Subject

Whatsapp Group

Google Classroom 16/02/2020
Google Classroom 16/02/2020
eClass Classroom 12/02/2020

Google Classroom, Subject 16/02/2020
Whatsapp Group

Google Classroom 16/02/2020

School Gmail, Textbook
Theme B Chap 1

Suggested Working
Time (hours):

2 hrs

3 hrs

15 mins

5-6 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

1 hr each day

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



SiU

Cyy

LSH

WTC

LCY

SOL

SOL

LHF

PANG

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE S5 F.5 Econ (E1,3)
Education

PSHE S5 F.5 Geog (E3)
Education

PSHE S5 o TR
Education

PSHE S5 A sk (E2)
Education

PSHE S5 F.5 RE/ ERS
Education

Science S5 F.5 Bio (E2)
Education

Science S5 F.5 Bio (E2)
Education

Science S5 F.5 Chem (E1,2)
Education

Science S5 F.5 Phy (E3)
Education

Science S5 F.5 Phy (E3)
Education

Technology S5 F.5ICT (E3)

Education

Technology S5
Education

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

Ch 1 GDP and GNP,
Ch 2 National income
statistics and the
general price level

6.1 What is a tropical
rainforest ecosystem?

RERE 5 Z Fflipping
classroom

HEERUE BERE®
itk

On-line reading : Our
Daily Bread

Chapter 23 Infectious
Diseases

Chapter 23 Infectious
Disease

Organic Reactions

Electric Charge

Electrice force and
Electric field 1

Video and Animation
(MM - Chp 5 & 6)

Basic accounting
concept

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading record

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection, Read
Bk 4 p. 1- 16, watch video
clips saved on Goole drive
(links will be provided
through subject whatsapp
gp.), complete checkpoint
1t03

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection, read
Bk 4 p. 17 to 25, watch
video clips and complete
Checkpoint 4

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Subject
Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp Group

Google Sites, Subject
Whatsapp Group

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom, Google
Classroom

Subject Whatsapp Group,
https://drive.google.com/op

en?id=1AZQokC_3NO5T_Z

gXYvgxXZiS9jQxcl4a

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

17/02/2020

15/02/2020

15/02/2020

17/02/2020

14/02/2020

15/02/2020

3 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

2 hrs

eClass Classroom

Answer Checking
after school reopen

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



