Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	Modern Art History	Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group	17/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學(E3)	問答	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	15/02/2020	1 hr	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	傾城之戀	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	3 hrs		10/2-16/2
TONG HON KEI, JOHN	Cross KLA	S5	F.5 Promotion of Reading (whole form)	EDB read cycling programme puzzle	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group		15 mins		10/2-16/2
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 English (whole form)	Phase 2: A. Paper 3 exercise * B. Free writing: The Special Lunar New Year Holiday in 2020 C. Self- study of Grammar Test 3: tenses, voices, agreement, making comparison, separable transitive phrasal verbs	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	5-6 hrs	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Warm Up Exercise (P 11.2) & Ex 11A (1-8)	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (whole form)	Ch 11 measure of dispersion	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	12/02/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M2)	Chap 10 Definite Integration	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Ex 11A (15-25) odd, 11B (1-9) odd	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	Theme B chap1 causes of WW1	Reading Material (Files/URL), A short test after class resumes	School Gmail,Textbook Theme B Chap 1		1 hr each day		10/2-16/2

SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Ch 1 GDP and GNP, Ch 2 National income statistics and the general price level	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.1 What is a tropical rainforest ecosystem?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	2 hrs	Answer Checking after school reopen	10/2-16/2
LSH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識科	能源科技第二課flipping classroom	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	17/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	共產黨成立與 國民革命 軍北伐	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom		4	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LCY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 RE/ ERS	On-line reading : Our Daily Bread	Reading record	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020			10/2-16/2
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 23 Infectious Diseases	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 23 Infectious Disease	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	17/02/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Organic Reactions	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	14/02/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Electric Charge	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read Bk 4 p. 1- 16, watch video clips saved on Goole drive (links will be provided through subject whatsapp gp.), complete checkpoint 1 to 3	Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group		1 hr 30 mins		10/2-16/2
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Electrice force and Electric field 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, read Bk 4 p. 17 to 25, watch video clips and complete Checkpoint 4	Subject Whatsapp Group		1 hr	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Video and Animation (MM - Chp 5 & 6)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom				10/2-16/2
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	Basic accounting concept	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group, https://drive.google.com/op en?id=1AZQokC_3NO5T_Z qXYvgxXZiS9jQxcl4a	15/02/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2